Kansas CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DiVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACO-{

Seplamber 1388
Form Must Be Typed

ORIGINAL

033-21,152-0000

Oparator: Llicense # ..4058 API No. 15 -
- Name; AMERICAN WARRIOR INC. Counly: — COMANCHE 45'NE21W OF

Addrass: PO.BOX 309, — | G -SE NV 500 33 twp325s RV [] Eastlj Wast

Cityrstaterzip:. GARDEN CITY, KS., 67846 1935' featfrom S rg(m ono) Line of Section

Purchaser: ANR SECEIVED 1959 getfrom E /W (circie ono)Line of Section

Operator Contact Person: . KEVIN W'LEWR-CORPORAT'ON COMMISSIONF:ugu Calculated from Nearest Outside Saction Cormer:

Phone: (620 ) 275-2963 '_ﬂbm _’0 =it (ckcleone) NE SE = NW  SW

Cantractor: Name: DUKE DRLG. | b Lease NameKERSTETTER Woell #:_3-33

L . 5929 . AY SION Fiekd Nama: UN-NAMED

Wellsite Geologist; ‘ALAN DO' c MTAKANENS | b cing Formation: MISS -

Deslignate Type of Complstion: Elevatian: Ground:1909'. . Kelly Bushing: 1822

X NewWel ..___Re-Enlry . Workover Total Dapth: 8400' __ Plug Back Total Depth: 5378'

— .. Ol - _SwWDp SIOW Temp. Abd. Amount of Swrfacs Pipe Set and Cemanted al_818'. . —_Faet
X_Gas _____ENHR _X SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Cailar Used? [ ives T1No

~———Dry __ . Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, stc) If yas, show depth sat . Faet

If Workover/Re-entry: Oid Well Info as follows: If Alternata 1) complation, cement circulated from

Operator: —_—— feet dapth to ——- e W sx cml.

Welt Name:

.-— Original Total Depth:

"R IB

Drilling Fiuid Management Plan ”LT /

Original Comp. Date: ... . SN (Dato must ba callected from the Reserve Pi)
-— Deegening ______Rea-perf. ... Conv. ta Enhr./SWD Chloride content 16,000 ppm  Fluld volume. 590 —_bbis
.. - Pilug Back 5376' Plug Back Total Dapth Duwatering method used. EVAPORATION
— Commi N
ngled Docket No. Locatian of fluld disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Gomplation Docket No. .
.— Othar (SWD arEnhr.?)  Docket No ; ~Opesator Name: - . - L e——
l Lease Name: License No.:

10-20-2000 10-28-2000 11-9-2000
Spud Date ar Date Reached TD Gomplation Date or Quarter... Sec. Twp S. R. { |East[] west
Recompietion Date v Recompletion Date County:_ . . Docket No.: —

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two coples of this form shali be filad with the Kansas Caorporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichlt:|

Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
Information of side twa of this form will ba held confidentlal for a period of 12 months iIf requested In writing and submilted wilh the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 monihs). One copy of all wireline logs and geologisi well report shall be attachad with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged walls, Submit CP-111 farm with ali lempararily abandonad wells.

e .

All raquisemants of the statutes, rules and regulations pramulgated to regulate the ol and gas lndusiry have been fully complied with and the statements

Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. |

.herein are complste and t of my knowledge.
Signature: % W KCC Office Use ONLY
Tite: PRODUCTION SUPT ._5-25-2001 __\Z Letter of Confidentiallty Altached

Subscribad and sworn to before me this

day Z%‘m@

Notary Pubfic:

o/

| Donied, Yas Date:

Wireline Log Received

7

Cealogist Report Recelved

H O

Date Commission Expires: l {
A, DEBRA J. PURCELL
Notary Public - 7tate of Kansas
4188

My Appt. Expires 1]

— - UICDistribution | /( d O




Opearatar Name: AMERICAN WARRIOR INC. . Lease Name:_KERgTETrER . Wall #; 3-33
Sec.33. Twp.328 5 R IIW | “gast [DJWest County: _COMANCHE __45'N&21'W OF

INSTRUCTIONS: Show Important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detall alt cores. Report all final copies of dril stems tests giving interval
tested, time ool open and clased, flowing and shutdn pressuras, whethar shutn pressure reached slalic level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
{emperature, fluld recovery, and flow rates I gas to surface test, slong with final charl(x). Altach extra sheat if more space k neaded. Attach copy of all
Elactric Wireline Logs surveyad. Attach final geotogical welk site report.

Drik $tem Tasts Taken o XYes T]INo “Jlog  Formation {Tap), Dapth and Datum B sample
(Attach Addifional Sheets) -
. Name : Top Datum
Samgles Sent to Gsological Survey CYes [XINo HEEBNER . 4182 2268
Cores Taken Cves [XNo LANSING : 438" 2438
Electric Log Run X Yes [INo 1 orum 4507 -2688
(submit Copy) BKC ags8™ 2849
List AU E. Logs Run: €OR, DI., CAL, SOING MARMATON 4870 -2949
PAWNEE 4955 -3032
FORT SCOTT 4996 -30a9
Mmss 5082 -3158

CASING RECORD [} New - [X] Used
Report all strings set-cond uctor, surface, intermedials, production, etc.

Purpose of Stmg' . Stze Holo Sicu Carsityg Waight Salting Typa of B ﬂSldl | Ty}o end Perosnt
. Ortiled Set (In 0.0) Lbs./Ft Depth Comant Used Addilives
SURFACE 12-1/4* 88" 28# 818 CLASS"A" ] 00 2%GEL
PRODUCTION Lk 7778 s 15,5# 5309" . B 150 TAEFLOCELE, DAR

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING { SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpoas: | Dopth | poeofComent ¥Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
X Hodorats | TopBotom . : - . -
—__ Protect'Casing
Piug Back TD | ——
——. Plug Off Zone
Shats Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Brdge Plugs SetType Acid. Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
r Bpaclfy Foolaga of Each Interval Purforated {Amount and Kind of Matoral Used) Depth
2 5172-5178", 5154-5164', 51365146, 51165126  TG00GALS 20%FE ACID 618"
L .. - —
]
i—__
TUBING RECORD Stza o Set At Pu.ckor At . Liner Run . -_
2-3/8 5100' : : (Ives  "[Xne
“Datn of First, Rassumed Produclion, SWD or Enr. Produdng Method R - - o
SI X Flowing [_]Pump(ng [:] Gag Lift [T Other (Explain
* Estimated Produckion. " oa Bos Bas Md . Water Bbis. Gas-O Ratia Gravity
Pet24Hours . -~ . X
Dizposiion of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION - Production Interval
[ventad X]Sod [ ]Used onLease [ Openkola X perd. ' | DualyComp. [ JCommingeg M
L4 [ other (specity) ..

(i vonted, Sumit ACO-18.)
1)




P.81

13162755867

T0

FROM

85-31-2801 B1:17PM

YL 5 MFT c%ﬁ | o — TICKET
. ] ) Y24 R TC o '
L d WELS o AALRLA) AR, Ne 2841
Wi, GLTY, STATE, 2P CODE PAGE OF
Services, Inc. P 1 |2
SERVICE LOCATIONS TWELLPROJECTHO. TEASE - CONIYPRRIGH -+ STRTEJoNTY DATE OVAER
L AJESS GOV 3-33 VDIV CoMARENE: 6 ' fo-29-00 |  Sams
2 TIGéEFﬁP‘EE CONTRACTOR RIG NAMENG. . sﬁPPﬂ} DELIVERED TO ORDER ND.
SERV: d :
Osabs | DoME DROGIG 7 . cr LDLATTO
3 VELLTYPE WELL CATEGURY IOBFURPOSE WELL PERMIT NO. WELLLOCATION :
4. ' ' GAS DEVELoP M &TT S LDAGNNEIG Cobusrse o 3w As lo, 83
REFERRAL LOCATICH IVOICE INSTRUCTIONS -
PRICE SECONDARY REFERENCE! ACCOUNTING i - " UNIX
REFERENCE PART NUMBER wc| acct [oF] DESCRIPTION - * av. Jum| av. lum PRCE AMOUNT
T o | ! ™
- . E -
3% 1 MILEAGE - oy %i “E " 2;5;: !’15‘1.09
Sn% \ Pumb swquigs i SHoo]er i 1200]06]  1200[c0
280 \ floened 2 Gl axolon I so| 2o
b ) OTCR Yowd PG« RATEG l ém s'b.‘!- molloo gm;m
) 1 1R FLOAT SWE erut ' “l\r b L 2000 2000
Yo 3 CENPAIES ".,i ' - 7‘% jola l Yolao ¥oo}no
T -
Yo3 1 CoMSSY Bw% s 2, | Zala l i oo 230100
, LB ), = | |
P b BN =11 ‘24_'/ ; % (:\ | T
i} = L2 N % 1 I
5o o2 A - E |
2 2 . B0 K i . ] I
I % ) | | !
- ‘»g = = . ?13’, ] N T 1 i
CoaTifony PAGE *2 | - I J
[
ERMS: Customer hereby acknowledges and agrees to Z L 2 SURVEY AGREE | peetnen | AGREE 350100
LEGAL_T RMS: Cus Y 8CkOw 6rges an' 28 REMIT PAYMENT TO: - [ OUR EQUIFHENT PERFORMED PAGETOTAL |
the terms and conditions on the reverse side hereofwhich include, . ks VATHOUT BREAKDOWEH? Codraid "7‘3@ nwazl
but are not limited to, PAYMENT, RELEASE, INDEMNITY, and L ::rs ;Jyggm%gg? AND _MU 1
MITED WARRALTY o A SWIFT SERVICES, INC. [ B = 7392t
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO . et WE CFERATED THE ECUPTERT C'j |
START OF WiORK OR DEL/ERY fff.-o?-?*s’ e PO.BOX 466 .= - AND FEREHIED 08 . 5 |
- T : YRR - | SATISFACTORLY?. T ~ [
X T e o BT NESS CITY, KS 67560  reevorsamreowimomssme - = I
DRTE SIGNED TIME SIGNED Lttt = o ¥es DIND )
: 18+ I P, - — TOTAL [
19-29-00 1500 785’798 2300 L. E3 CUSTOMER DID NOT WISH YO RESPOND T {

Fhe custon hereby ackrmatedais ec3ipd of he materials and serdcts st on this, Eoket.

SWFT EOR 'Cﬂi(m&u!

AR Wit




B5-31-2091 ©1:18°PM FROM T0 13162755867 P.B2
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P5-31-20@1 B1:18PM  FROM 13162755067 P.03
JOBLOG swm Sewweo Ineﬂ R G N A L P 102900 [P0
CUSTOMER WELL NO. LEASE l JOB TYPE‘ 9 TICKET NO.
_AMS200 LIRS, I 3-32 RIS (FEMECNATH | 28Y)

CHART | e % UME .';UMPSC T:;:?URE ?:sme DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
§ 200y OA) LoA o
Yh - Suvo Sh"+ 1580
- sulh 5i7 1 gff @M
ST- 20 '
' ek Co
1250 -. TIVISSION craer enmade 20 Wine
ke LI U ]
1585 SO Y U T 1Y Y CRLGATO
£61 "ﬁl&jm'w& STOTT BaLt QBAv CNCUATTO
IGHITA, A TSAY
1530 | Pt BatMolE - WAoUSEVOLE
1538 b < WAL Moo |8 gp Ma® $PAci
b 32,2 v, doo |8SD GAL  Frocwsd - 21
b 5 A Mou |5 gL IV stace
154 b ﬁ‘ L Yoo |t combry _
KIS SR, SRNRE] 510 1 SAEUSECITN W -, Fw t.w i
' 3 ) LIASI BuY @un¢9~ e
QEVASE (e Do) P,
1555 T o s DIBNC PG
1hi% 1284 1500 1O o
o [Reuasy Psr - W
WAL L
2ace wb
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State of Kansas
Kansas Corporation Commission

130 S. Market - Room 2078 S ZGEIVED
Wichita, Kansas 67202 STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
JUN b o

GONSEBMM,\D.N»EMS\ON
W

Dear Corporation Commission, GHIT A, KANSAS

American Warrior, Inc. request that you please hold the enclosed information
confidential for as long as the law allows. ' -

Thank you.
Sincerely, : :
HECEIVED
/Z"/"’\ A e & — STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
Kevin Wiles, Sr JUIV VD
Production Manager
] VISION
CONSERYAENS
ik __ HEGEIVED
enclosure STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
=CEWVED ‘ d
STATE cogi)ﬁs%\%}oa\\ CoMmIsSION JUY U D aui
WNOSPE  consEip TS
. WISION
GQNS@;&\M\, e

American Warrior, Inc.
P.O. Box 399 ¢ Garden City, Kansas 67846 e (316).275-9231




Kansas Corporation Commission

Bill Graves, Governor  John Wine, Chair  Cynthia L. Claus, Commissioner Brian J. Moline, Commissioner

AMERICAN WARRIOR, INC.
Attn: KEVIN WILES, SR.

P.O. BOX 399 _
GARDEN CITY, KS. 67846

JUNE 29, 2001

' {5¢>,f :;#yhﬂ~i’

Re: Confidentiality of Information on ’l
Lease: KERSTETTER #3-33 . :j:VV
A.P.I. #15-033-21152-0000 rd
Sec.33-Twn.32S-Rng.19W. (I>Aﬂ4:
COMANCHE County, Kansas | ,s;,o‘

Dear Kevin Wiles, Sr.:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed
within 120 days of the spud date. Subsection (d) of that regulation states
that “all rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the filings are not
timely”.

The above-referenced well was spudded on October 10, 2001 and the ACO-1
was received on June 5, 2001 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained
within the ACO-1 filing cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do no hesitate to contact me

at (316) 337-6200.

Simeerely,

(AP

David P. Williams
Production Supervisor

DPW/sa

Conservation Division, Finney State Office Building
130 S Market, Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202-3802 316.337.6200 wavw.kee.state. ks.us




ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC 4248

Federal Tax l D # 48- 0727860

© ggsggﬁ%stAs 67665. S O R l G I N Asi_RVIC% 7 /0 ge
/

| E N N P C’WDO%/W ST Sy
C UNTY STA

LEASE/S/K##U WELL#J ~23 |rocanonZp)d u?a)[cr‘ S‘ <. 3/1) .JAZ g RS

OLD: OR@ (Circle one) 34/ u S/

CONTRACTOR Du)(e #7 N ‘VOWNER A!mc’nmﬂ //)aﬁ’\yrf)i\
TYPEOFJOB Sy facd.
~HOLESIZE _A)4]. - TD. (¢20)
"CASINGSIZE %% ' DEPTH mf/
TUBINGSIZE DEPTH-
DRILL PIPE DEPTH
TOOL . DEPTH LA
'PRES.MAX __yod & MINIMUM 3200#‘ "~ .COMMON L00 @435 _ _ LIS
MEAS.LINE __ SHOEJOINT j/,[ 9/ POZMIX _ e
CEMENT LEET IN CSG. ¢+ . GEL - __ R @ 950 _ /7. 0D
PERFS. . " CHLORIDE' - // @B 08w
DISPLACEMENT L5 Fesh b/ ‘37) L @400 455‘% 00
-' E(S/UIPMENT T 'E,M—ﬁé———@/ L G440
PUMP TRUCK. CEMENTER A T — @ .
#.2,/- HELPER L ;
M_ 'HANDLING . 292 __ 7 @_/ 05; \%'Z-@
#59-252 DRIVER \mspm T - - Coigié’gf?/gg 20 KHS of L)L
. ATION.CO 7
zULK TRUCK R MMISSION o romL 22734
N : : \JUN Ur) '““"' .o
I | REMARKS; . coNStMAHUN mwuom SERVICE
- /d/ O &’ ,/b‘.[(. Vs, ‘_q ,Iﬁ(;ﬁ, /(/l/ . P - -
S _pS13S @/ X 058D DEPTH OF JOB (230 .,
-WMM.@ ©. PUMP TRUCK CHARGE | " 4

Rate. . EXTRA FOOTAGE 5@_ @

5. I35 pBLS Duslg Plae @ 303 RAL MILEAG ,.{45
07 1o s shull Aecd [n, N L PLUG. ﬁ%

Oolrevlated ~ement

@@@

TOTAL &34.060

CHARGE TO: rhof~ T
STREET ___Z20. .6@/ JQ? ‘ FLOAT EQUIPMENT
szﬂﬂé&‘ﬂ’ 47;/ STATE 'f/ (SAS zn:d’i’e%/é ' '

TR

FA

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. S e e
You-are hereby requested to rent cementmg equlpment
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or* "
‘contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was

done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TAX
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND . - 4//.50

CONDIT TONS? listed on the reverse side. e :‘TOTAL CHARGE

LSS

IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

~ SIGNATURE

" PRINTED NAME




WELL NAME
Kerstetter 3-33
COMPANY
American Warrior Inc
LOCATION
33-32s-19w
Comanche co Kansas
DATE

11/3/00__ | =CEWVED
STATE CORFORATION COMMISSIO

ORIGINAE vo e

CONSERVATIQNRALSIOY



m D : { Y { f‘, ’ - .
TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C. (S = L :
{
OPERATOR : American Warrior Inc. DATE 10-27-00
WELL NAME: Kerstetter "3-33" KB 1922.00 ft TICKET NO: 13093 DST #1
LOCATION : 33-32S5-19W Comanche co KS GR 1909.00 ft FORMATION: Pawnee/Fort Scott
INTERVAL 4945.00 To ©5014.00 ft TD 5014.00 ft TEST TYPE: CONVENTIONAL
RECORDER DATA .
Mins Field 1 2 3 4 TIME DATA-------c—enm——-
PF 15 Rec. 10242 10242 Alpine PF Fr. 0515 to 0530 hr
SI 30 Range(Psi ) 4100.0 4100.0 5000.0 0.0 0.0 IS Fr. 0530 to 0600 hr
SF 60 Clock(hrs) 12 HR 12 HR Elect SF Fr. 0600 to 0700 hr
FS 90 Depth(ft ) 5011.0 5011.0 4949.0 0.0 0.0 FS Fr. 0700 to 0830 hr
Field 1 2 3 4
A. Init Hydro 2450.0 0.0 2375.0 0.0 0.0 T STARTED 0335 hr
B. First Flow 245.0 0.0 144.0 0.0 0.0 T ON BOTM 0513 hr
Bl. Final Flow 217.0 0.0 106.0 0.0 0.0 T OPEN 0515 hr
C. In Shut-in 1850.0 0.0 1825.0 0.0 0.0 T PULLED 0830 hr
D. Init Flow 226.0 0.0 117.0 0.0 0.0 T OUT 1045 hr
E. Final Flow 205.0 0.0 103.0 0.0 0.0
F. Fl shut-in 1856.0 0.0 1818.0 0.0 0.0 TOOL DATA-~---—r---————emmmm—— =
G. Final Hydro 2445.0 0.0 2352.0 0.0 0.0 Tool Wt. 2300.00 1lbs
Inside/Outside I I I Wt Set On Packer 20000.00 1lbs
Wt Pulled Loose 14000.00 1lbs
RECOVERY Initial Str wt 75000.00 1lbs
Tot Fluid 175.00 ft of 175.00 £t in DC and 0.00 £t in DP Unseated Str Wt 76000.00 1bs
4756.00 ft of Gas in Pipe Bot Choke 0.75 in
175.00 ft of Slight Gas.cut Mud 4%Gas 96%Mud‘-n,~ Hole Size 7.78 in
0.00 ft of STATE CORFORATION COMMISSio D Col. ID 2.25 in
0.00 ft of D. Pipe ID 3.80 in
0.00 ft of JUN VY s D.C. Length 356.00 ft
0.00 ft of D.P. Length 4575.00 ft
0.00 ft. of
0.00 ft of COVSE&V@IQJ}‘REA‘JESION
SALINITY 0.00 P.P.M. A P.I. Gravity 0.00
MUD DATA-=--—--- e mmmmmm - m =
D eoEivED Mud e Chem
BLOW DESCRIPTION STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION Weigizp 9.10 1b/ct
Initial Flow: Vis. 46.00 S/L
Strong bottom of bucket in 30 sec AL VRIS W.L. 12.90 in3
Gas to surface in 4 minutes F.C. 0.00 in
gauged 259, 000cfpd CONSERVAT‘ON D‘\L&S'ON Mud Drop Y 10.0 ft
Initial Shutin: Vg BRSNS
No blow back amt. of f£ill 3.00 ft
Btm. H. Temp. 120.00 F
Final Flow: Hole Condition Good
Gauged as low as 398,000 & as hlgh as % Porosity 10.00
639,000cfpd. Had rust plugging Packer Size 6.75 in
3/4" choke on & off No. of Packers 2
Final Shutin: Cushion Amt. 0.00

1/2" blow back
Est. 5ft. of pay. Gas burned
SAMPLES: One
SENT TO:Caraway

Test Successful: Y

Cushion Type
Reversed Out N
Tool Chased. N

Tester Lanny Saloga
Co. Rep. Al Downing
Contr. Duke
Rig # 7
Unit #

Pump T.




WELL NAME: Kerstetter "3-33"
LOCATION : 33-328-19W Comanche co KS
TICKET No. 13093 D.S.T. No. 1 DATE 10-27-00
TOTAL TOOL TO BOTTOM OF TOP PACKERS ;.... 27
INTERVAL TOOL .. ..ceeeceecenenconnnassens

BOTTOM PACKERS AND ANCHOR ...ceveerecenns 38
TOTAL TOOL ... v eeveseososcosccscscncancess 65
DRILL COLLAR ANCHOR IN INTERVAL .........

D.C. BNCHOR STND.Stands Single Total
D.P. BNCHOR STND.Stands Single 1 Total 31
TOTAL ASSEMBLY .. ..cveencocosraccesanenns 96
D.C. ABOVE TOOLS.Stands 6 Single Total 356

D.P. ABOVE TOOLS.Stands 73 Single 1 Total 4575

TOTAL DRILL COLLARS DRILL PIPE & TOOLS .. 5027

TOTAL DEPTH .....¢cceteernnsccsassconansa 5014

TOTAL DRILL PIPE ABOVE K.B. .....ceeevvacsn. 13
REMARKS :

*%%* TOOL DIAGRAM *** CONVENTIONAL

r
Hp.0. SUB Cir. sub

Hc.o. sUB Top of tool

Do e in
| uble pi
Hs.I. TooL sterling

HMV Sterling

IT—-—"—""TTT

JARS Bowen

I”"1T—71T=—

"
by
&
i
3
£
3
w
0
£
@
5

PACKER Sparton

e un

IPACKER Sparton
H DEPTH

[ 1 ft.
HANCHOR 3 ft. perf
H Alpine

|| Pu. sub

I

H 25 ft. perfs
|

H Co. sub

I

H

|

H

H

H

H

I

H

H

N

H

H

H

|

i

H 1 jt. pp 31 ft.
|| ax-1

H

|| Co. sub

H

HBULLNOSE 2 ft. perf
Ur.D,

4798
4918
4919
4924

4929

4934

4936
4941
4945
4946
4949
4949
4954

4979

4980

5011
5011

5012

5014




CHART PAGE

This is a photocopy of the actual AK-1 recorder chart



TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C.

P.O. Box 362 ¢ Hays, Kansas 67601

Test Ticket

WellName & No. 72 .ot 440 ~

e zP

Company =Zomrome ey ittt em -

—

TestNo. __~  Date -2y
Zone Tested Bouree. Aot Sors

Address 22 222 CLC. Afr mPeic—cpP2  Elevation _s822 KB A222GL

Co.Rep/Geo. =2 Duere e Cont. &&@L Est. Ft. of Pay .9 Por. 2> %
Location: Sec._ 2~ Twp. __ 22 o Rge._ S Co. Covrrzrez A= State s

No. of Copies@_ Distribution Sheet (Y, N)__ 1~ Turnkey (Y, N) _A~< _ Evaluation (Y, N)

Interval Tested _ 4Pk «"— 70 fes

Anchor Length__ = = =2

Tap Packer Depth a2t )

Initial Str Wt/Lbs. 242205

Wt. SetLbs. 22
Tool Weight_=2,, #rr>

Unseated Str Wt./Lbs. 222 o3~
Wt. Pulled Loose/Lbs. 254 e

Hole Size —77/8"

Bottom Packer Depth _4<Sses—
Total Depth _ sz <o<

Wit. Plpe Run___ —

MudWt. _2~ LCM 2w Vis. oz WL 22, >

Blow Description z

Al vl e Z o S T A2

- -~

—

Rubber Size — 6 3/4"
Dnllgollar Run . R~~~

DI’I“ Pnpe Size 4% ssr Ft. Run x5 77 —o

sSeaw Lo il P B -Vt ‘

Recovery — Total Feet e GIP = 252

Ft.inDC__~/AZs—

Ft.inDP _ 2

Rec. e Feet Of sz~ Lar —ast oo e £ %gas %o0il %water S~ %mud
Rec. Feet Of %gas %oil %water “%mud
Rec. Feet Of %'gas %oil %water %mud
Rec. ' Feet Of %gas %0il %water %mud
Rec. Feet Of %gas “o0il “ewater %mud
BHT LR D °F Gravity °APID@ __—— °F Corrected Gravity __—— °API

RW - @ — °F  Chiorides I ppm Recovery Chloride's —a, x> ppm System

AK-1 " Alpine

(A) Initital Hydrostatic Mud __ 2«4rsz> | 222+~ PS| RecorderNo. 22> ‘=22 * T-On Location e22e> s
(B) First Initial Flow Pressure __24<s— | 4<cex PS| (depth) __ -/ Per S T-Started _, 2= R¢— <7 2>

(C) First Final Flow Pressure __ 272> | ¢ PSi RecorderNo. 4o pes>  T-Open 7= L5 2>
(D) Initial Shut-In Pressure 2o | AE5a2sPSI
(E) Second Initial Flow Pressure _22« | 272 PSI
(F) Second Final Flow Pressure 20— 4227 PS|
(G) Final Shut-in Pressure Py B /48 PSI
(Q) Final Hydrostatic Mud ____2s<=cs—"| 2 Ps—=2 PS|

AR T PRI O,

TRILOBITE TESTING L.L.C. SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR DAMAGE OF ANY KIND
OF THE PROPERTY OR PERSONNEL OF THE ONE FOR WHOM A TEST IS
MADE, OR FOR ANY LOSS SUFFERED OR SUSTAINED, DIRECTLY OR
INDIRECTLY, THROUGH THE USE OF ITS EQUIPMENT, OR ITS STATEMENTS
OR OPINION CONCERNING THE RESULTS OF ANY TEST. TOOLS LOST OR
DAMAGED IN THE HOLE SHALL BE PAID FOR AT COST BY THE PARTY FOR

WHOM THE TEST IS MADE
Approveﬂ'ﬂVﬁQ%———

T-Pu"ed_&m .

(depth) W =Pl
Recorder No. _
(depth) M—

TOut__ -~ ﬁw

Initial Opening __Zs—

T-Off Location —
Test,~

Initial Shut-in _, P>

Jars_~ /

Final Flow ___<Z¢D Safety Joint .~ /

Final Shut-in _ SR

Our Representative —@%r’

Straddle

Circ. Sub_~
Sampler
Extra Packer

Elec. Rec. .2 o~
Mileage.~ GO /
Other

TOTALPRICES _ /. 24> 22—




